Name of the Medical college/Institution and address®

The Medical college/institution hereby declares the stipend paid to different cate

Annexure 2

BGS GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,

No. 67, BGS Health & Education City,

Numbers in each cell of the months refers to the numbers of trainees

Bangalore)
Uttarahalli Road, Kengeri.

gories of trainees for the financial year 2024-25

B

#

Category

State
Govt
Stipend

College’s
stipend

April

May

June

July Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Interns
(MBBS)

10000 154

154

152

152 _Hm* ‘

132

137

137

137

137

137

137

Post-Graduate Residents:

2

Ist year
(MD/MS)

30000 46

46

46

46 46

46

46

23

65

65

65

3

IInd year *
(MD/MS)

35000 40

40

40

40 40

40

40

46/40

46

46

46

46

4

IlIrd year **
(MD/MS)

40000 40

40

40

40 40

40

40

40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/36

Note: *IInd year (MD/MS):

2 discontinued.

** Ilird year (M

D/MS): 2 Diploma Residents Completed MD.

5

Ist year
(DM/MCh)

6

IInd year
(DM/MCh)

ﬁu

IlIrd year
(DM/MCh)

*Cell values indicate the stipend (in INR) paid each month for each trainee.

Date:02.04.2025

&

Dean/

/)

/Principal

Dean / Principal

lobal Institute of Medical Sciences
mmmmm. Uttarahalli Road, Kengert.

Bengaluru-560060.




