Annexure 2

Name of the Medical college/Institution and address:

BGS GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore)
No. 67, BGS Health & Education City, Uttarahalli Road, Kengeri.

Numbers in each cell of the months refers to the numbers of trainees The Medical college/institution hereby declares the stipend paid to different categories of trainees for the financial year 2024-25

	7		6		5	Not		4		ω		2	Pos			<u></u>		#	IS
(DM/MCh)	IIIrd year	(DM/MCh)	IInd vear	(DM/MCh)		Note: * IInd year (MD/MS): 2 discontinued.	(MD/MS)	IIIrd year **	(MD/MS)	IInd year *	(MD/MS)	Ist year	Post-Graduate Residents:		(MBBS)	Interns		90,7	Category
ı		1		ī		(MD/MS):		ĺ	35000		30000		idents:		1		Stipend	Govt	State
1		ľ		Î		2 discontinu		40000							10000	10000	•	stipend	Callaga's
1	1			1		ıed.	į	40	40		46				154		April		A mail
I,	L			Ī			Č	40	č	40	Č	46			154			мау	78 AF
I		1		I	ı		Č	40	40		J.C	46			152			June	•
1		1		1		** IIIIrd	Ş	40	O¥	20	04	76			152			July	1
Ī		Ĭ		1	Jour LIVE	Vear (M	9	0 0	40		40	10			154			Aug	
E		ı		ſ	Lo / Long / C	D/MCI. 2	40	20	40		46				132			Sept	
1		1		ı	PITIOIDIA	Diploma	40		40		46				137			0ct	
Ī		1		Ì	Kesiden		40		46/40		•				137			Nov	
E		I		Ī	Residents Completed MD		40/40		46		23				137			Dec	
1		1		eted MD.			40/40		46		65				137			Jan	
1							40/40		46		65				137			Feb	
L		I		ı			40/36		46		65				137			Mar	

^{*}Cell values indicate the stipend (in INR) paid each month for each trainee.

Date:02.04.2025



Dean / Principal
BGS Global Institute of Medical Sciences
67. Uttarahalli Road, Kengeri.
Bengaluru-560060.